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WNT Leistungstest in Magglingen
WNT Test de performance a Macolin

14.07.2021
14.07.2021

Benderer
Brandli
Favre
Maurer
Spies
Wagner
Bachmann

neu / nouveau

Baechler
Gaberell
Vallario
Bachmann
Balzer
Berta
Bigler
Biuchi
Enzler
Maller

Talina
Andrea
Margaux
Saskia
Caroline
Monja
Nele
Alessia
Elena
Nicole
Sara
Leoni
Sydney
Louana
Annic
Rahel
Alina

Neuenschwander Anna

Odermatt
Quennec
Ryhner
Salzgeber
Stalder
Surdez

verletzt / blessé

Thalmann
Wey

Team Officials
Head Coach
Off-lce Coach

Muller Colin
Diener Tatjana

Andrea Christine

Kaleigh
Noemi
Noor

Lara

Jade
Aurela
Ivana Maria

15.05.2006
05.06.1997
23.06.2005
29.07.2001
02.07.2002
10.04.2003
09.09.2003
07.09.2005
02.05.2005
30.08.2001
09.12.2002
18.01.2006
21.04.2000
21.02.2004
02.04.2005
30.07.2000
12.03.1998
03.03.2001
12.06.1997
15.02.1998
24.04.2000
30.11.2003
15.05.1994
22.11.2004
14.07.2003
04.02.2006
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Club da hockey Engiadina

Ohio State University / USA

HC Fribourg-Gottéron / EV Bomo Thun
University of St. Thomas / USA

EHC Basel / SC Langenthal

HCT Young Lions / Thurgau Indien Ladies
GCK/ZSC Lions

GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Lugano

University of St. Thomas / USA
GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Davos

John Abbott Islanders / CAN

SC Lyss / Neuchatel Hockey Academy
EHC Winterthur / Thurgau Indien Ladies
University of Maine / USA

Northeastern University / USA
Linkoping HC / SWE

HC Ladies Lugano

University of Montreal / CAN

HC Ladies Lugano

HC Davos / Thurgau Indien Ladies
Brynas IF / SWE

HC La Chaux-de-Fonds / Neuchatel Acaderr
GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Davos
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